11/3/2017

BONUSBA

QUARTER4

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BONUSBA

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

OO0k WN P

15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$57.00

$57.00
$275.00
$32.00
$215.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00

$577.00

$636.00

Winners

$0.50

$0.5
$2.00

$2.(
$516.00
$26.00
$143.00
$101.00
$0.00
$3.00
$29.00

$818.(

$820.



