BONUS BA

BONUS BA

Totals:

Grand Totals:			\$636.00	\$820.5
Regular	Totals:		\$577.00	\$818.0
	Regular	15	\$10.00	\$29.00
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$3.00
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$0.00
	Regular	4	\$15.00	\$101.00
	Regular	3	\$215.00	\$143.00
	Regular	2	\$32.00	\$26.00
	Regular	1	\$275.00	\$516.00
QUARTER4	Totals:		\$57.00	\$2.0
	QUARTER4	4	\$57.00	\$2.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

\$0.50

\$0.5

<u>Sales</u>

\$2.00

\$2.00

4